
Serie 2 Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146509 Day: 7 01-03-2026 City: 2600 Glostrup Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Hvissingehallen, 1

Glostrup IC KV 61.2

Glostrup IC Start: 10:12 S KV 61.2 End: 10:39 R
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KV 61.2 Start: 10:43 S Glostrup IC End: 11:03 R
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Glostrup IC Start: 11:06 S KV 61.2 End: 11:28 R
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KV 61.2 Start: 11:31 S Glostrup IC End: 11:57 R
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Glostrup IC Start: 12:00 S KV 61.2 End: 12:10 R Point at Change
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REMARKS

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Line Øksnebjerg 

Oehlenschlæger

01-03-2026 12:16:34

2° Signe Hesthaven 

Larsen

Scorer Bita Salek Rezaei

Assistant Charlotte 

Oehlenschlæger

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

SANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

RESULT
Glostrup IC KV 61.2

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 2 0 22 1 '27 25 1 0 0

0 0 1 25 2 '20 18 0 0 0

0 0 1 25 3 '22 20 0 0 1

1 0 0 22 4 '25 25 1 0 0

0 1 1 15 5 '9 4 0 0 1

3 3 3 109 '117 92 2 0 2

Start End Duration

10:12 12:10 01:57

WINNER: Glostrup IC

Glostrup IC KV 61.2
N Name of the player

Malthe Pilverdier Sørensen

1 Rafal Miroslaw Bartoszek

4 Nikita Samsons

7 Alex Korsgaard Nielsen

8 Mauritz Toh Otzen

12 Erik Pilverdier Sørensen

24 Mads Næsby Fischer

25 Jacob Næsby Fischer

66 Dan Phan

69 Andreas  Betak Crofts 

73 Thomas Larsen

x

N Name of the player

2 Sebastian Jonas Hansen

10 Rasmus Ringstoft Leth

11 Elijah Lewinson Bjørvig

26 Pablo Alejandro Suarez Basti

28 Ardijan  Shehaj Petersen

88 Jakob Bach-Harsmann 
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LIBERO
17 Wiliam Rytter P

22 Muneeb Ashraf
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OFFICIALS
C Simon Øksnebjer
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C Jakob Buch Øste
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SIGNATURES

01-03-2026 kl. 10.00.35 01-03-2026 kl. 10.00.58



01-03-2026 kl. 12.13.31 - A Team B - 01-03-2026 kl. 12.15.27


